

20

SC 6/2016 7627/2016

STATE Vs. RAJESH @ RAJU @ BANGALI

@ SANJAY @ PARATHA ORS.

924 /2015 (Safdarjung Enclave)

09.05.2022

Pr: Mr. Pravin Rahul, Ld.Addl. PP for State.

Mr. Parithosh Kapil ,Ld. LAC Counsel for the accused Rajesh @
Raju @ Bangali.

Both accused produced from JC.

PW Ct. Pawan Kumar is present.

Ct. Pawan Kumar examined as PW- 20 and discharged.

List this matter for RPE on 19.07.2022.

(Anil Kumar)
Addl. Sessions Judge-03(South)
Saket Courts/New Delhi/09.05.2022