

42CC NI ACT/3964/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. GUMMAGATTA YAJAMANA SPOORTHU/ ()
43CC NI ACT/3965/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. DODDA NAGALAKSHMI/ ()
44CC NI ACT/3966/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. SUDHA AMBEKAR/ ()
45CC NI ACT/3967/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. GOGULA KRISHNA/ ()
46CC NI ACT/3968/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. MALABHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL/ ()
47CC NI ACT/3969/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. AKASHYA KUMAR BISOI/ ()
48CC NI ACT/3970/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. ADARSHA J N/ ()
49CC NI ACT/3971/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. RAJENDRA MAROTI SONTAKKE/ ()
50CC NI ACT/3972/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. AISHWARYA P SHIRDONE/ ()
51CC NI ACT/3973/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. KIRAN/ ()
52CC NI ACT/3974/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. PARVATHA HARISH/ ()
53CC NI ACT/3975/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. SHRIRAM GAJENDRA NICHAL/ ()
54CC NI ACT/3976/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. NUTANGI SRINU/ ()
55CC NI ACT/3977/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. UPPARA THIMMAIAH/ ()
56CC NI ACT/3978/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. RAMKISHAN DHOKE/ ()
57CC NI ACT/3979/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. RANA BHARTIBEN KOKESHKUMAR/ ()
58CC NI ACT/3980/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. AYYAVARI MADDI LETI/ ()
59CC NI ACT/3981/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. RAAJINI P/ ()
60CC NI ACT/3982/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. ASHUTOSHTIWARU/ ()
61CC NI ACT/3983/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. D NANDINI/ ()
62CC NI ACT/3984/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. CHINTHA ARUNA/ ()
63CC NI ACT/3985/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. BADUGU APARNA/ ()
64CC NI ACT/3986/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. GAVINI SATISH KUMAR BABU/ ()
65CC NI ACT/3987/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. RAMISETTI SREENIVASULU/ ()
66CC NI ACT/3988/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. BESTHA KIRANKUMAR/ ()
67CC NI ACT/3989/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. RACHAGIRI NEELIMA/ ()
68CC NI ACT/3990/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. VINOD KUMAR KESHRI/ ()
69CC NI ACT/3991/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. VISHNU KUMAR UPADHYAY/ ()
70CC NI ACT/3992/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. DOLLY MALAKAR/ ()
71CC NI ACT/3993/2025AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED VS. MANISH KUMAR/ ()
72CC NI ACT/3994/2025AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED VS. BODDHUNA PRAVEEN/ ()
73CC NI ACT/3995/2025AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED VS. A PERIYASAMI/ ()
74CC NI ACT/3996/2025AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED VS. BORADE MANGESH BABAN/ ()
75CC NI ACT/3997/2025AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED VS. HITENDER YADAV/ ()
76CC NI ACT/3998/2025AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED VS. SUMAN JAGVEER/ ()
77CC NI ACT/3999/2025AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED VS. SRINIVASAN M/ ()
78CC NI ACT/4000/2025AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED VS. AMAR BHAD/ ()
79CC NI ACT/4001/2025AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED VS. PRIYANKA GAYKAR/ ()
80CC NI ACT/4002/2025AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED VS.VIJAY BHANDARI/ ()
81CC NI ACT/4003/2025AXIS FINANCE LTD VS. KUNAL P JAISWAL/ ()
82CC NI ACT/4004/2025AXIS FINANCE LTD VS. AARVI FASHION/ ()
83CC NI ACT/4005/2025AXIS FINANCE LTD VS. DILIP VITTHALRAOGHARATE/ ()
84CC NI ACT/4006/2025AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED VS.YUVRAJ SINH AJITSINH SARVAIYA/ ()
85CC NI ACT/4007/2025AXIS FINANCE LTD VS. RITESH MAHATMA/ ()
86CC NI ACT/4008/2025AXIS FINANCE LTD VS. ANURAG VERMA/ ()
87CC NI ACT/4009/2025EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE BANK LTD VS.SAHANAVAZ/0 ()
88CC NI ACT/4010/2025EQUITAS SMALL FINANCE BANK LTD VS.RASHID/0 ()
89CC NI ACT/4011/2025AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED VS.VASEEM/ ()
90CC NI ACT/4012/2025AXIS FINANCE LTD VS. GEORGE RAJANUNNITAN/ ()
91CC NI ACT/4013/2025AXIS FINANCE LTD VS. SWARAN SINGHBUTTAR/ ()
92CC NI ACT/4014/2025AXIS FINANCE LTD VS. SHIVAM/ ()
93CC NI ACT/4015/2025AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED VS.ALJAPUR DATHA AJAY KUMAR/0 ()
94CC NI ACT/4016/2025AXIS FINANCE LTD VS. HARSHADKUMAR PVEKARIYA/ ()
95CC NI ACT/4017/2025AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED VS.KAILASH KUMAR/0 ()
96CC NI ACT/4018/2025AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED VS.LALIT KUMAR/0 ()
97CC NI ACT/4019/2025AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED VS.NAGIREDDY GUDIBANDI/0 ()
98CC NI ACT/4020/2025AXIS FINANCE LIMITED VS. SARFRAJ/0 ()
99CC NI ACT/4021/2025AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED VS.OM PARKASH/0 ()
100CC NI ACT/4022/2025AXIS FINANCE LIMITED VS. SANJAY KUMAR/0 ()
101CC NI ACT/4023/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. PATEL ANUJ KAUSHIKBHAI/ ()
102CC NI ACT/4024/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. BHANU PRAKASH N/ ()
103CC NI ACT/4025/2025AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED VS.SANU K S/ ()
104CC NI ACT/4026/2025AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED VS.DUGYALA LINGAIAH/ ()
105CC NI ACT/4027/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. GITE SIDDHANTH AJIT/ ()
106CC NI ACT/4028/2025VARTHANA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITEDVS. AMBER KUMAR SHARMA/ ()
107CC NI ACT/4029/2025AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED VS.JITENDRA KUMAR/ ()
108CC NI ACT/4030/2025AKARA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED VS.UMAR ANSARI ANSARI/

25.03.2025

Proceedings conducted online through Cisco Webex Software.

Fresh e-filed complaint received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered as per rules.

Present: None

In compliance of the SOP by Hon'ble High Court of Delhi, the complainant is directed to deposit all original documents including the original signed complaint, dishonored cheques, cheque return memo, proof of service, reply to the legal demand notice and the attested affidavit of the pre-summoning evidence alongwith the meta data form before NDOH.

If case is pertaining to default of loan/ EMI, documents related to loan account, statement of account with regard to amount filled in cheque shall also be filed.

The Reader of the court is directed to provide receipt to the complainant upon the documents being deposited.

Re list for consideration on **26.04.2025**.

(POOJA KUMARI)
JMFC (NI ACT) Digital Court-02
(South)/Saket Courts, New Delhi/25.03.2025